HAFNER

Korek z gniazdem szesciokgtnym

CH

2

Nr katalogowy

EZ/03/036/018
EZ/03/036/014
EZ/03/036/038
EZ/03/036/012
EZ/03/036/034
EZ/03/036/100

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”

Wymiary [mm)]
H
7,5
10
11
13
15,5
17,5

CH

10
14
17

www.hafner.pl



http://hafner.pl
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